Shops At Park Place

1 Chick-fil-A

2 Walgreens

3 Lalos Fine Mexican Cuisine
4 Stevie J's Sports and Cuts
5 Jimmy John's

7 Ebby Halliday Real Estate

Total ®Wine

BED BATH &
BEYONID>

OfficeMax
/‘_-‘

3,822 SF
15,120 SF
2,000 SF
1,100 SF
1,882 SF

8,314 SF

Walgreens

8 Total Wine & More

9 Office Max

10 Bed Bath & Beyond
11 Michaels

12 Salon Boutique

13 Wallbeds

25,040 SF
23,429 SF
25,000 SF
24,133 SF
10,000 SF

1,366 SF



	Shops At Park Place

