Shops At Park Place



1 Chick-fil-A	3,822 SF	8 Total Wine & More	25,040 SF
2 Walgreens	15,120 SF	9 Office Max	23,429 SF
3 Lalos Fine Mexican Cuisine	2,000 SF	10 Bed Bath & Beyond	25,000 SF
4 Stevie J's Sports and Cuts	1,100 SF	11 Michaels	24,133 SF
5 Jimmy John's	1,882 SF	12 Salon Boutique	10,000 SF
7 Ebby Halliday Real Estate	8,314 SF	13 Wallbeds	1,366 SF